Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 710mm, length - 800mm,
- steel plate thickness: cover - 4mm, sides - 5mm, Optional
- blade: 400HB 110x12mm, - another type of brackets (surcharge )
- reinforcement: ribs as standard or  reinforcing plate ,
- standard brackets: EURO.
Index Width (m) Weight (kg) Volume (m3) EUR / net
 MSB140 1,40 140 0,45 475,00 €
 MSB150 1,50 155 0,48 500,00 €
 MSB160 1,60 170 0,51 537,50 €
 MSB180 1,80 185 0,58 587,50 €
 MSB200 2,00 195 0,64 612,50 €
 MSB220 2,20 210 0,70 662,50 €
 MSB240 2,40 225 0,77 725,00 €
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 740mm, length - 870mm, Optional
- steel plate thickness: cover - 5mm, sides - 5mm, - another type of brackets (surcharge)
- blade: 400HB 110x16mm,
- reinforcement: ribs as standard or reinforcing plate ,
- Strenghtened back for brackets.
- standard brackets: EURO.
Index Width (m) Weight (kg) Volume (m3) EUR / net
 MVB140 1,40 220 0,56 625,00 €
 MVB150 1,50 230 0,60 650,00 €
 MVB160 1,60 240 0,64 675,00 €
 MVB180 1,80 255 0,72 725,00 €
 MVB200 2,00 270 0,80 800,00 €
 MVB220 2,20 290 0,88 875,00 €
 MVB240 2,40 315 0,96 950,00 €
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 910mm, length - 1210mm, Optional
- steel plate thickness: cover - 5mm, sides - 6mm, - another type of brackets (surcharge )
- blade: 400HB 150x16mm,
- reinforcement: ribs as standard or  reinforcing plate ,
- standard brackets: EURO .
Index Width (m) Weight (kg) Volume (m3) EUR / net
MVBM160 1,60 240 1,03 1 125,00 €
MVBM180 1,80 260 1,17 1 200,00 €
MVBM200 2,00 280 1,30 1 275,00 €
MVBM220 2,20 295 1,43 1 375,00 €
MVBM240 2,40 320 1,56 1 475,00 €
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 770mm, length - 920/1060mm, Optional:
- steel plate thickness: cover - 5mm, sides - 6mm, - another type of brackets (surcharge )
- blade: 400HB 110x16mm,
- standard brackets: EURO
Index Szerokość (m) Waga (kg) Pojemność (m3) EUR / net
 MHTB140 1,40 350 0,56 1 750,00 €
 MHTB160 1,60 370 0,64 1 875,00 €
 MHTB180 1,80 455 0,72 2 025,00 €
 MHTB200 2,00 488 0,80 2 150,00 €
 MHTB220 2,20 520 0,88 2 300,00 €
 MHTB240 2,40 550 0,96 2 475,00 €
    FRONTLOADER
    Volume bucket MAXI
     Standard bucket
    Volume bucket
- third reinforcing plate - 43 € / mb - only with Euro
brackets
    High tip bucket
- third reinforcing plate - 43€ /m - only with Euro
brackets
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 1120mm, length - 1310/1470mm, Optional:
- steel plate thickness: cover - 5mm, sides - 6mm, - another type of brackets (surcharge)
- blade: 400HB 150x16mm,
- standard brackets: EURO.
Index Width (m) Weight (kg) Volume (m3) EUR / net
 MHTBM180 1,80 675 1,44 2 750,00 €
 MHTBM200 2,00 700 1,60 2 875,00 €
 MHTBM220 2,20 730 1,76 3 000,00 €
 MHTBM230 2,30 770 1,84 3 125,00 €
 MHTBM250 2,50 880 2,00 3 250,00 €
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 830mm, length - 810mm, Optional:
- steel plate thickness: cover - 6mm, sides - 10mm, - another type of brackets (surcharge )
- blade: 400HB 16x110mm - 3pieces
- opening height: 850mm,
- standard brackets: EURO.
Index Number of tines Volume (m3) Weight (kg) Width (m) EUR / net
 M41B140 6 0,40 350 1,40 1 725,00 €
 M41B150 7 0,43 380 1,50 1 800,00 €
 M41B160 7 0,46 420 1,60 1 875,00 €
 M41B180 8 0,52 460 1,80 2 025,00 €
 M41B200 9 0,58 490 2,00 2 175,00 €
 M41B220 10 0,64 540 2,20 2 325,00 €
 M41B240 11 0,70 560 2,40 2 475,00 €
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 730mm, length - 980mm, Optional:
- steel plate thickness: sides - 12mm, - another type of brackets (surcharge )
- bar thickness: 30mm,
- bars spacing: 80mm,
- standard brackets: EURO.
Index Width (m) Weight (kg) Volume (m3) EUR / net
 MSBS160 1,60 255 0,33 1 225,00 €
 MSBS200 2,00 320 0,42 1 475,00 €
 MSBS240 2,40 385 0,50 1 725,00 €
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 910mm, length - 1140mm, Optional:
- blade: 400HB 150x16mm, - another type of brackets (surcharge )
- bar thickness: 16mm, sides steel 6mm
- bars spacing: 30mm,
- standard brackets: EURO.
Index Width (m) Weight (kg) Volume (m3) EUR / net
 MPB160 1,60 320 0,80 1 125,00 €
 MPB180 1,80 345 0,90 1 225,00 €
 MPB200 2,00 360 1,00 1 325,00 €
 MPB220 2,20 385 1,10 1 425,00 €
 MPB240 2,40 405 1,20 1 525,00 €
    FRONTLOADER
    High tip bucket MAXI
    4 in 1 bucket
    Stone bucket
    Potato bucket
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 910mm, length - 1140mm, Optional:
- steel plate thickness: cover - 4mm, - another type of brackets (surcharge )
- blade: 400HB 150x20mm,
- bar thickness: 20mm,
- bars spacing: 50mm,
- standard brackets: EURO.
Index Width (m) Bucket weight (kg) Plate weight (kg) Volume (m3)
 MBBP160 1,60 300 102 0,80
MBBP180 1,80 310 114 0,90
   MBBP200 2,00 330 126 1,00
  MBBP220 2,20 355 138 1,10
  MBBP240 2,40 370 150 1,20
* Prices for bucket without plate / price for plate
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 640mm, length - 870mm, Optional:
- tine length and type: 810mm, forged tines, - another type of brackets (surcharge )
- strengthening rib for width above 1,8m,
- bottom reinforced with profile 80x80mmx3,0mm
- standard brackets: EURO.
Index Width (m) Weight (kg) Number of tines EUR / net
 MMF140 1,40 90 8 525,00 €
 MMF150 1,50 95 8 550,00 €
 MMF160 1,60 100 9 575,00 €
 MMF180 1,80 110 9 625,00 €
 MMF200 2,00 120 10 675,00 €
 MMF220 2,20 130 11 725,00 €
 MMF240 2,40 140 12 775,00 €
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 880mm, length- 1040mm, Optional:
- tine length and type: upper - 680mm, lower - 810mm, forged tines, - another type of brackets (surcharge )
- opening height: 1280mm, - check valve 58€
- numbers of hydraulic cylinders: 2
- standard brackets: EURO.
Index Number of tines Volume (m3) Weight (kg) Width (m) EUR / net
 MFWG140 7 / 8 0,77 255 1,40 1 150,00 €
 MFWG150 7 / 8 0,82 265 1,50 1 200,00 €
 MFWG160 8 / 9 0,88 275 1,60 1 250,00 €
 MFWG180 8 / 9 0,99 295 1,80 1 350,00 €
 MFWG200 9 / 10 1,10 315 2,00 1 475,00 €
 MFWG220 10 / 11 1,21 335 2,20 1 600,00 €
 MFWG240 11 / 12 1,32 355 2,40 1 750,00 €
* for tines upper / lower
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 820mm, length - 980mm,
- steel plate thickness: cover - 5mm, sides - 10mm, added side-5mm or solid 6mm
- blade: 400HB 16x110mm,
- tine length and type: 680mm, forged tines, Optional:
- opening height: 1220mm, - another type of brackets (surcharge )
- numbers of hydraulic cylinders: 2 - check valve 58€
- standard brackets: EURO.
Index Number of tines Volume (m3) Weight (kg) Width (m) EUR / net
 MBWG150 7 0,78 340 1,50 1 275,00 €
 MBWG160 8 0,83 370 1,60 1 325,00 €
 MBWG180 8 0,94 380 1,80 1 425,00 €
 MBWG200 9 1,04 440 2,00 1 525,00 €
 MBWG220 10 1,14 470 2,20 1 700,00 €
 MBWG240 11 1,25 490 2,40 1 925,00 €
1302 / 446
1392 / 468
1538 / 526
    FRONTLOADER
    Beet bucket with plate
EUR / net*
1064 / 366
    Manure fork
    Fork with gripper
    Bucket with gripper
1214 / 406
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 910mm, length - 1000mm, Optional:
- steel plate thickness: cover - 5mm, sides - 10mm, added side -5mm - another type of brackets (surcharge )
- blade: 400HB 150x16mm, - check valve 58€
- tine length and type: 820mm, cutted tines 16mm,
- opening height: 1290mm,
- numbers of hydraulic cylinders: 2
- standard brackets: EURO.
Index Number of tines Volume (m3) Weight (kg) Width (m) EUR / net
 MBGB150 5 0,63 380 1,50 1 424,00 €
 MBGB160 5 0,67 400 1,60 1 480,00 €
 MBGB180 6 0,75 415 1,80 1 628,00 €
 MBGB200 6 0,84 435 2,00 1 730,00 €
 MBGB220 7 0,92 455 2,20 1 880,00 €
 MBGB240 7 1,00 470 2,40 2 012,00 €
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 1110mm, length - 12500mm, Optional:
- steel plate thickness: cover - 6mm, sides - 10mm, added side -10mm - another type of brackets (surcharge )
- blade: 400HB 20x150mm, - check valve 58€
- tine length and type: 920mm, cutted tines 18mm,
- opening height: 1570mm,
- numbers of hydraulic cylinders: 2
- standard brackets: EURO.
Index Ilość zębów Pojemność (m3) Waga (kg) Szerokość (m) EUR / net
 MBGBM180 6 1,03 730 1,80 2 750,00 €
 MBGBM200 6 1,14 750 2,00 2 875,00 €
 MBGBM220 7 1,25 775 2,20 3 000,00 €
 MBGBM230 7 1,31 800 2,30 3 125,00 €
 MBGBM240 7 1,37 830 2,40 3 250,00 €
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 860mm, length - 1030mm, Optional:
- tine length and type: 1000mm, forged tines ⌀44 - another type of brackets (surcharge )
- open height: 1490mm, span between arms 1520mm - check valve 58€
- cutting tines brackets type: welded
- special hooks tines or bale capture while cutting,
- standard brackets: EURO.
Index Width (m) Weight (kg) Number of tines EUR / net
MBC19 1,90 490 6 2 750,00 €
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 880mm, length - 1010mm,
- steel plate thickness: cover - 8mm, sides - 8mm,
- tine length and type: 810mm, forged tines,
- cutting tines brackets type: welded. Optional:
- opening height: 910mm, - another type of brackets (surcharge )
- numbers of hydraulic cylinders: 2 hydraulic cylinders, - check valve 58€
- standard brackets: EURO.
  Index Width (m) Weight (kg) Block size (m) Number of tines Volume (m3) EUR / net
  MSC110 1,10 430 1,05x0,80x0,75 7+2 0,63 2 375,00 €
 MSC130 1,30 453 1,25x0,80x0,75 8+2 0,75 2 500,00 €
   MSC150 1,50 475 1,45x0,80x0,75 9+2 0,87 2 625,00 €
   MSC170 1,70 497 1,65x0,80x0,75 10+2 0,99 2 750,00 €
    Bale cutter
    Silage cutter - fork
    FRONTLOADER
     Bucket with grab
    Bucket with grab MAXI
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 930mm, length - 1040mm,
- steel plate thickness: cutter: cover - 8mm, sides - 8mm / bucket: cover - 6mm, sides - 10mm
- blade: 400HB 110x12mm,
- cutting tines brackets type: welded Optional:
- opening height: 790mm, - another type of brackets (surcharge )
- numbers of hydraulic cylinders: 2 - check valve 58€
- standard brackets: EURO.
Index Width (m) Weight (kg) Volume (m3) EUR / net
 MSCB110 1,10 550 0,63 2 500,00 €
 MSCB130 1,30 575 0,75 2 625,00 €
 MSCB150 1,50 505 0,87 2 750,00 €
 MSCB170 1,70 540 0,99 2 875,00 €
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 850mm, length - 1100mm,
- steel plate thickness: cutter: cover - 8mm, sides - 8mm / bucket: cover - 4mm, sides - 5mm
- cutting tines brackets type: welded Optional:
- opening height: 1300mm, - another type of brackets (surcharge )
- standard brackets: EURO. - check valve 58€
- screwed tines ( surcharge)
Index Weight (kg) Width (m) EUR / net
MSSCM170 790 1,70 3 750,00 €
    Silage cutter  multi 3 in 1
    FRONTLOADER
    Silage cutter - bucket
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 680mm, length - 480mm - another type of brackets (surcharge )
- rubber size and type: height - 465mm, thickness - 40mm, monolith rubber,
- side edges bending: 430mm - 30º,
- standard brackets: EURO, optional 3-point or Combi
Index Width (m) Weight (kg) EUR / net
MRSM150 1,50 120 600,00 €
MRSM170 1,70 130 650,00 €
MRSM200 2,00 140 725,00 €
MRSM220 2,20 150 800,00 €
MRSM240 2,40 160 850,00 €
MRSM260 2,60 170 900,00 €
MRSM300 3,00 185 1 100,00 €
    Manure scraper - hydraulic
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 670mm, length  840mm,
- rubber size and type: height - 465mm, thickness - 40mm, monolith rubber, - another type of brackets (surcharge )
- side edges bending: 320mm - 42º,
- working angle adjustment: 50º,
- standard brackets: EURO, optional 3-point or combi
Index Width (m) Weight (kg) EUR / net
MRSH150 1,50 215 1 150,00 €
MRSH170 1,70 225 1 225,00 €
MRSH200 2,00 245 1 300,00 €
MRSH220 2,20 265 1 375,00 €
MRSH240 2,40 275 1 475,00 €
MRSH260 2,60 285 1 575,00 €
MRSH300 3,00 310 1 750,00 €
    FRONTLOADER
    Manure scraper - rigid